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ABOUT US
Welcome to Ma chérie Mon amour, a lifestyle brand born from our couple. We are a 
Franco-German couple who have poured our passion for design, travel, and culture 
into creating unique home accessories that bring color, style, and elegance to your 
everyday life.

OUR STORY
Inspired by our journeys across the globe and deeply rooted in our French and 
German heritage, we set out to develop a brand that refl ects our love for playful, yet 
sophisticated design. Ma chérie Mon amour is the culmination of our shared vision 
to transform living spaces with products that are both functional and aesthetically 
pleasing.

OUR PRODUCTS
We specialize in lifestyle products for the home, crafting items for your table, fl oors, 
and both indoor and outdoor spaces. Using high-quality materials such as vinyl and 
glass, we create:
• Stylish table accessories: placemats and coasters
• Vibrant fl oor coverings
• Elegant indoor decor
• Durable deco

Each piece in our collection is designed to add a touch of joie de vivre to your daily 
life, with unique and playful designs that stand out.

OUR PHILOSOPHY
At Ma chérie Mon amour, we believe in:
• Unique Designs: Every product refl ects our creative vision and cultural 

inspirations.
• European Craftsmanship: All our items are made in Europe.
• On-Demand Production: We produce items as they’re ordered, ensuring fresh-

ness and reducing stock waste.
• Effi  ciency: Our approach minimizes logistical costs and eliminates the need 

for large inventories.
• Responsiveness: We can quickly adapt to trends and our customer needs.

OUR COMMITMENT
We are dedicated to bringing you products that not only enhance your living space 
but also refl ect our commitment to quality, creativity, and responsible production. 
With Ma chérie Mon amour, you’re not just buying a product; you’re inviting a piece 
of our passion and culture into your home. Join us in celebrating the art of living 
beautifully, one uniquely designed piece at a time. 
Bienvenue to the world of Ma chérie Mon amour!

À PROPOS DE NOUS
Bienvenue chez Ma chérie Mon amour, une marque lifestyle née de notre couple. Nous 
sommes un couple franco-allemand qui a mis toute sa passion pour le design, les 
voyages et la culture dans la création d’accessoires de maison uniques qui apportent 
couleur, style et élégance à votre quotidien.

NOTRE HISTOIRE
Inspirés par nos voyages à travers le monde et profondément ancrés dans notre 
héritage français et allemand, nous avons entrepris de développer une marque qui 
refl ète notre amour pour un design à la fois ludique et sophistiqué. Ma chérie Mon 
amour est l’aboutissement de notre vision partagée de transformer les espaces de vie 
avec des produits à la fois fonctionnels et esthétiquement plaisants.

NOS PRODUITS
Nous sommes spécialisés dans les produits lifestyle pour la maison, créant des 
articles pour votre table, vos sols, et pour les espaces intérieurs et extérieurs. En 
utilisant des matériaux de haute qualité comme le vinyle et le verre, nous créons :
• Des accessoires de table élégants : sets de table et dessous de verre
• Des revêtements de sol vibrants
• Des décorations d’intérieur élégantes
• Petite déco durable

Chaque pièce de notre collection est conçue pour ajouter une touche de joie de vivre 
à votre quotidien, avec des designs uniques et ludiques qui se démarquent.

NOTRE PHILOSOPHIE
Chez Ma chérie Mon amour, nous croyons en :
• Designs uniques :Nos produits refl ètent notre vision et nos inspirations 

culturelles.
• L’artisanat européen : Tous nos articles sont fabriqués en Europe.
• La production à la demande : Nous produisons les commandes à la demande, 

garantissant ainsi des commandes contrôlées et réduisant les déchets de 
stockage.

• L’effi  cacité : Notre approche minimise les coûts logistiques et élimine le 
besoin de grands stocks.

• La réactivité : Nous pouvons nous adapter aux tendances et aux besoins des 
clients

NOTRE ENGAGEMENT
Nous nous engageons à vous apporter des produits qui non seulement améliorent 
votre espace de vie, mais refl ètent également notre engagement envers la qualité, la 
créativité et une production responsable. Avec Ma chérie Mon amour, vous n’achetez 
pas seulement un produit ; vous invitez un morceau de notre passion et de notre 
culture dans votre maison. Rejoignez-nous pour célébrer l’art de vivre magnifi que-
ment, une pièce unique à la fois.
Bienvenue dans le monde de Ma chérie Mon amour !

MA CHÉRIE MON AMOUR
ABOUT
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SKI

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Peak
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4700-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ascent
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-09
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Descent
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4700-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Climb
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hike
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-12
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Skier II
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-13
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alone II
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-14
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Red Car
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-15
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEWNEWNEW

NEWNEWNEW

NEWNEWNEW

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ascent II
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4700-16
6 pcs
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VINTAGE SKI

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cable Car
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ski
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Skier
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4700-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alone
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mountain
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-03
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Solo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-06
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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HOLIDAY
RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Glam Gold
40 x 30 cm

1712V-124-7
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Classic Red II
40 x 30 cm

1712V-124-8
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Glam Green IV
40 x 30 cm

1712V-124-9
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Glam Green II
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-124-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Glam Green III
40 x 30 cm

1712V-124-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Classic Greige
40 x 30 cm

1712V-124-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Classic Red I
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-124-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Glam Black
40 x 30 cm

1712V-124-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Glam Green I
40 x 30 cm

1712V-124-3
6 pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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XMAS BAUBLES

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fir Green 2
∅ 38 cm

1812V-4400-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Burgundy
∅ 38 cm

1812V-4400-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Burgundy 2
∅ 38 cm

1812V-4400-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Icy Blue
∅ 38 cm

1812V-4400-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Icy Blue 2
∅ 38 cm

1812V-4400-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fir Green
∅ 38 cm

1812V-4400-03
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS
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DEER ANTLERS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alpine Antlers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4600-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Antlers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4600-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Modern Antlers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4600-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Trendy Antlers
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4600-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Frenchy Antlers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4600-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Colorful Antlers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4600-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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JOHN DEER

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rudolph
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Henri
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-02
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tornade
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hubert
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-03
6 pcs

1812V-600-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Comete
∅ 38 cm

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fléche
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Panache
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jasper
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-08
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elandrin
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-09
6 pcs

NEWNEWNEW

NEW
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JOHN DEER

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fléche
40 x 30 cm

1812V-600-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Panache
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-600-08
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jasper
40 x 30 cm

1712V-600-09
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elandrin
40 x 30 cm

1812V-600-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Eclair
40 x 30 cm

1712V-600-07
6 pcs

NEW

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Henri
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-600-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hubert
40 x 30 cm

1712V-600-03
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tornade
40 x 30 cm

1712V-600-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Comete
40 x 30 cm

1712V-600-06
6 pcs

NEW NEW

NEWNEW

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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XMAS SNOWFLAKES
RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Holly
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4500-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nicolas
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4500-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Eve
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4500-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Natalia
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4500-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Noel
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4500-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gabriel
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4500-03
6 pcs
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PINES
RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pine IV
40 x 30 cm

1612V-4000-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pine V
40 x 30 cm

1612V-4000-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pine I
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-4000-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garland IV
40 x 30 cm

1612V-4300-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garland I
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-4300-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garland II
40 x 30 cm

1612V-4300-02
6 pcs



DOGS & CATS
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Vito
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-12
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lola
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-13
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Luna
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-14
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cachou
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-09
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Milou
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Choco
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-11
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rebecca
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-15
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Virgo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-16
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Milo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-17
6 pcs
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Dino
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-21
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pepper
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-22
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lord
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-23
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moka
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-18
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Molly
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-19
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Voyou
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-20
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Archie
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-24
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sally
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-25
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Goofy
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-26
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Stella
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-27
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elvis
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-28
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bobby
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tara
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rocky
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rosie
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jack
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nina
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-36
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lucky
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-37
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Max
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-38
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Biscuit
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-33
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sam
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-30
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alfi e
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-34
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pippa
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-31
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sierra
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-35
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Toby
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-32
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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FUNNY DOGS FALL

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Twins
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-39
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Aura
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-40
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Amigo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-41
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cody
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-42
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Duke
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-43
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Dana
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-44
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bonnie
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-45
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Canelle
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-46
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bruno
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-47
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW
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FUNNY DOGS FALL

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lilo
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-48
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Aldo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-49
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fleur
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-50
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Azul
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-51
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Billy
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-52
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mickey
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-53
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ruby
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-54
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alf
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-55
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW
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PRETTY YORK

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Caramel
∅ 38 cm

1812V-1700-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nala
∅ 38 cm

1812V-1700-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gribouille
∅ 38 cm

1812V-1700-06
6 pcs

1812V-1700-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Simba
∅ 38 cm

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Maya
∅ 38 cm

1812V-1700-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mimi
∅ 38 cm

1812V-1700-03
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS



CATS
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FUNNY CATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ulysse
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Isis
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Felix
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4200-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oscar
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cesar
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4200-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moon
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-09
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4200-10
6 pcs
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FUNNY CATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-13
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Romeo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-14
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moustache
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Plume
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-12
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Chipie
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-16
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Minou
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-17
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garfi eld
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-18
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mia
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-19
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Princesse
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-20
6 pcs

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW



FLOWERS
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POETIC FLOWERS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Golden Flowers
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-123-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Dark Flowers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Dark Flowers 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-3
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Magic Forest
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-123-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gold Flower
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gold Flower 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ginkgo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-7
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Golden Flowers 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-8
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Tulips
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-9
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW
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TULIPS & FEATHERS
VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulipe 4
40 x 30 cm

1712V-106-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulipe 1
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-106-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulipe 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-106-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulipe 3
40 x 30 cm

1712V-106-3
6 pcs

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®ma chérie mon amour ®ma chérie mon amour ®

NEW NEW

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pastel Tulips
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-123-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pastel Tulips 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Feathers Mix
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-108-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gold Feathers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-108-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Peacock Feathers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-108-3
6 pcs
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EMBROIDERY

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 7
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-7
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 8
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-8
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 4
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-111-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 1
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-111-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 5
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 6
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 3
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-3
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS



EQUESTRIAN
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EQUESTRIAN

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Zeus
40 x 30 cm

1712V-122-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Thunder
40 x 30 cm

1712V-122-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lady
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-122-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Midnight
40 x 30 cm

1712V-122-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Willow
40 x 30 cm

1712V-122-3
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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KING & QUEEN

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lion
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Puma
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Snow Leopard
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tiger
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lioness
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leopard
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-03
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS
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LITTLE KINGS & QUEENS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Lion
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Panther
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Tiger
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-12
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Snow Leopard
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Leopard
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-08
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Puma
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-09
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS

NEWNEWNEW

NEWNEWNEW
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SEASIDE
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OCEAN REVERIE

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Red Snapper
40 x 30 cm

1712V-125-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Scorpion Fish
40 x 30 cm

1712V-125-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Turtle
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-125-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Butterfl y Fish
40 x 30 cm

1712V-125-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Red Mullet
40 x 30 cm

1712V-125-3
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cuttlefi sh
40 x 30 cm

1712V-125-6
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEWNEWNEW

NEWNEWNEW
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EQUATEUR

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Miguel
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2600-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sofi a
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2600-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Diego
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2600-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pedro
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-2600-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Paco
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2600-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Chica
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2600-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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CERAMIC

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Yakimono
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ming
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-08
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Qing
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-09
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Delft
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-2700-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sévres
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-2700-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moustiers
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Limoges
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gien
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-03
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Faience
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-06
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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MARIN

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mix Stripes
40 x 30 cm

1712V-2000-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Grey Stripes
40 x 30 cm

1712V-2000-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Orange Stripes
40 x 30 cm

1712V-2000-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pink Stripes
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-2000-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Turquoise Stripes
40 x 30 cm

1712V-2000-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Greige Stripes
40 x 30 cm

1712V-2000-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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WAVE II

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 4
40 x 30 cm

1612V-20-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 5
40 x 30 cm

1612V-20-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 6
40 x 30 cm

1612V-20-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 1
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-20-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 2
40 x 30 cm

1612V-20-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 3
40 x 30 cm

1612V-20-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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OCTOPUS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nami
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oceane
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Naida
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Calypso
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ondine
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Coralie
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-03
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS
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MARINE BEAUTY

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Coral
∅ 38 cm

1812V-119-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Octopus
∅ 38 cm

1812V-119-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lobster
∅ 38 cm

1812V-119-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Crab
∅ 38 cm

1812V-119-3
6 pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS



GEOMETRIC
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MEMPHIS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 5
40 x 30 cm

1712V-112-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 6
40 x 30 cm

1712V-112-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 7
40 x 30 cm

1712V-112-7
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 2
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-112-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 1
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-112-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 3
40 x 30 cm

1712V-112-3
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 4
40 x 30 cm

1712V-112-4
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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CIRCLES

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle IV
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle V
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle VI
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle I
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle II
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle III
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-03
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS
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CIRCLES

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle X
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-10
6 p

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle XI
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle XII
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-12
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle VII
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle VIII
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-08
6 pcs

Circle IX

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

∅ 38 cm
1812V-800-09
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS



KIDS
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KIDS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Green
∅ 38 cmW

1812V-117-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Yellow II
∅ 38 cm

1812V-117-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Red
∅ 38 cm

1812V-117-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Pink
∅ 38 cm

1812V-117-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Mint
∅ 38 cm

1812V-117-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Blue
∅ 38 cm

1812V-117-3
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS
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KIDS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Mix
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-7
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces IV
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-120-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces I
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-120-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces V
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces II
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces VI
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces III
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-3
6 pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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MAZE
VINYL PLACEMAT & DESK MAT

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Maze I Placemat
40 x 30 cm

1812V-5400-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Maze Desk Mat 
60 x 40 cm

3100B-5400-01
2 pcs

DE
SK

 M
AT



COASTERS
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COASTER SETS
VINYL COASTERS

2312V-124-1
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Xmas Green Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-124-4
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Glam Green I Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-124-3
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Classic Red I Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-124-6
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Glam Gold Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-124-2
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Xmas Black Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-124-5
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Glam Green III Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

XMAS Baubles Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-4400-07
6 Units

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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VINYL COASTERS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

John Deer Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-600-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rudolph Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-600-09
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Eclair Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-600-14
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hubert Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412-600-12
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Natural Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4600-08
6 Units

2312V-600-15
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Panache Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-600-16
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jasper Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-600-17
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elandrin Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-600-18
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fléche Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

COASTER SETS

NEW NEW NEW

NEWNEW
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VINYL COASTERS

2312V-4700-14
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Blue Mountain Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Vintage Ski Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4700-07
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cable Car Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4700-11
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Skier Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4700-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ski Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4700-12
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Deer Antlers Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4600-07
6 Units

COASTER SETS

NEW
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VINYL COASTERS

2212V-200-29
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Dogs Serie II Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-4200-30
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Cats Serie II Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

22212V-200-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Dogs Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

22212V-200-40
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Dogs Serie III Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pretty York Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-1700-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Dogs Serie IV Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-200-41
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Cats  Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-4200-15
6 Units

COASTER SETS

NEW NEW NEW
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VINYL COASTERS

2312V-123-1
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Golden Flowers Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-6
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gold Flower 2 Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-5
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gold Flower Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-11
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pastel Tulips 2 Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-4
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Magic Forest Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-8
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Golden Flowers 2 Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Flower Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-300-08
6 Units

COASTER SETS

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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VINYL COASTERS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Equateur Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-2600-08
6 Units

2312V-125-4
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cuttlefi sh Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-125-1
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Turtle Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-125-2
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Butterfl y Fish Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-125-3
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Scorpion Fish Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

COASTER SETS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-20-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Octopus Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-2200-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circles Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-800-07
6 Units

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW
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VINYL COASTERS

2212V-900-09
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Baby King & Queen Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-900-01
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Panther Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

King & Queen Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-900-08
6 Units

COASTER SETS

2312V-122-1
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lady Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-122-2
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Midnight Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-122-3
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Willow Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-122-4
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Zeus Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-122-5
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Thunder Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW



GLASS COASTER
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GLASS COLLECTION
GLASSCOASTERS 9.5 X 9.5 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Marjolaine
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-4
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fleur
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-7
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Daphné 
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mélissa
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-5
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Anémone
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Iris
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-6
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Florelle
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-3
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alysse
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-8
4 pc
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GLASS COLLECTION
GLASSCOASTERS 9.5 X 9.5 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cachou
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-09
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Winston
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-126-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Choco
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-11
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mandy
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-126-3
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moka
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-18
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Louis
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-126-1
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sally
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-25
4 pcs

NEW NEW NEW
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GLASS COLLECTION
GLASSCOASTERS 9.5 X 9.5 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garfi eld
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-18
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-10
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mia
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-19
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moon
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-09
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Princesse
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-20
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leo
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-13
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Felix
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-02
4 pcs

NEW NEW NEW



GLASS TRIVETS
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GLASS COLLECTION
TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tara
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-04
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lulu
18 x 18 cm

110G-1700-07
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rocky
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-05
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bobby
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-07
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Roger
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-08
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cachou
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-09
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jack
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-03
4 pcs
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GLASS COLLECTION

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sally
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-25
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Luna
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-14
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Louis
18 x 18 cm

110G-126-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Winston
18 x 18 cm

110G-126-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mandy
18 x 18 cm

110G-126-3
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elvis
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-28
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cat & Dog
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-100
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Choco
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-11
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Milo
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-17
4 pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM
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GLASS COLLECTION

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bonnie
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-45
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Baby Leopard
18 x 18 cm

110G-900-08
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tiger
18 x 18 cm

110G-900-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lion
18 x 18 cm

110G-900-04
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fleur
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-50
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mia
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-19
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Puma
18 x 18 cm

110G-900-05
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ruby
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-54
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Princesse
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-20
4 pcs

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM
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GLASS COLLECTION
TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Isis
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-05
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moon
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-09
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oscar
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-03
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Felix
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moustache
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-11
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garfi eld
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-18
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-10
4 pcs

NEW
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Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sniper
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-4
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Casper
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-7
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ricky
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Surfy
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-5
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

George
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rainbow
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-6
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Claire
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-3
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Koi
18 x 18 cm

110G-114-4
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

3 Fishes
18 x 18 cm

110G-114-5
4 pcs

NEW NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

GLASS COLLECTION
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GLASS COLLECTION

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis I
18 x 18 cm

110G-112-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Marine Beauty
18 x 18 cm

110G-119-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulipe
18 x 18 cm

110G-106-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis II
18 x 18 cm

110G-112-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Heron Red
18 x 18 cm

110G-107-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

The Eye
18 x 18 cm

110G-118-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Heron Blue
18 x 18 cm

110G-107-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Flower Petals
18 x 18 cm

110G-123-1
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nemo
18 x 18 cm

110G-114-3
4 pcs

NEW

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM
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GLASS COLLECTION

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 1
18 x 18 cm

110G-111-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cable Car
18 x 18 cm

110G-4700-04
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ski
18 x 18 cm

110G-4700-05
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Peak
18 x 18 cm

110G-4700-07
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alone
18 x 18 cm

110G-4700-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Colorful Antlers 
18 x 18 cm

110G-4600-03
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Modern Antlers 
18 x 18 cm

110G-4600-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nutcracker I
18 x 18 cm

110G-5300-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nutcracker II
18 x 18 cm

110G-5300-02
4 pcs

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

NEW
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GLASS COLLECTION

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Henri
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jasper
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-09
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elandrin
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-10
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Panache
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-08
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hubert
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-03
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Eclair
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-07
4 pcs

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW



TRAYS
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Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Voyou
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-20
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
∅ 38 cm 

5R-4200-06
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lion
∅ 38 cm 

5R-900-04
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ruby
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-54
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bonnie
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-45
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cachou
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-09
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
∅ 38 cm 

5R-4200-10
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sally
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-25
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mia
∅ 38 cm 

5R-4200-19
2 pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

TRAY
TRAY 38 CM
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Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Paco
36 x 28 cm 

5RL-2600-02
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
36 x 28 cm 

5RL-4200-02
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulips
 36 x 28 cm 

5RL-106-1
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
36 x 28 cm  

5RL-200-06
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Goofy
36 x 28 cm  

5RL-200-26
2 pcs

TRAY
TRAY 36 X 28 CM
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Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Butterfl y Fish
43 x 33 cm 

XL-125-2
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
43 x 33 cm 

XL-4200-02
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ski
43 x 33 cm 

XL-4700-05
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cable Car
43 x 33 cm 

XL-4700-04
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Choco
43 x 33 cm 

XL-200-11
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elandrin
43 x 33 cm 

XL-600-10
2 pcs

TRAY
TRAY 43 X 33 CM

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW



DESK MATS
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FUNNY CATS
DESK MATS 60 X 40 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ulysse
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-04
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Isis
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-05
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-06
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Felix
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-01
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-02
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oscar
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-03
2 pcs
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FUNNY CATS
DESK MATS 60 X 40 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leo
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-13
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Romeo
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-14
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-10
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cesar
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-07
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moustache
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-11
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Minette
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-08
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Plume
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-12
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moon
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-09
2 pcs
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FUNNY DOGS
DESK MATS 60 X 40 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tara
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-04
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rocky
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-05
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-06
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-01
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rosie
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-02
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jack
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-03
2 pcs

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®



MOUSE PADS



80
© Ma Chérie Mon Amour | Fall Winter 25-26

80

FUNNY CATS
MOUSE PADS 23 X 19 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ulysse
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-04
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Isis
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-05
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Felix
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oscar
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-03
4 pcs
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FUNNY CATS
MOUSE PADS 23 X 19 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leo
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-13
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Romeo
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-14
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-10
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cesar
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-07
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moustache
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-11
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Minette
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-08
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Plume
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-12
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moon
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-09
4 pcs
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FUNNY DOGS
MOUSE PADS 23 X 19 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bobby
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-07
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tara
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-04
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rocky
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-05
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Choco
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-11
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rosie
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cachou
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-09
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jack
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-03
4 pcs

NEW NEW
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DISPLAY
PLACEMATS & COASTERS

Display for placemats, trays, tablets etc.
208 x 54 x 52 cm 

Coaster Display for 30 Coaster Sets
43 x 38 cm 

DISPLAY FOR PLACEMATS
Showcase Your Products

Design wooden display, designed for our placemats, 
trays, and coasters.Featuring 8 tiers, it highlights 
your products while optimizing space in your store. 
Available with large orders only.

Boost your sales with a design presentation.

DISPLAY FOR COASTERS
Showcase Your Vinyl Coasters in Style

Design wooden counter display holds up to 30 boxes 
of our vinyl coasters, and can be placed either on your 
counter or on store shelves.

Perfect to enhance visibility, attract attention,
and boost sales.



FAIT AVEC HUMOUR


